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
thi- home California ll»ir"' r.»n 
truly be appreciated. Only ttS 
A month.

HI-LITE REALTY
FA 0-1505 

___ 526 W. Carson

"REICHERT
REDONDO BEACH 
PRICED TO'SELL

Charming two bedroom stucco. 
On!" hroe vr^rs ol . Bull in 
rear of   60x150, R-2 lot. Room 
to build In front - Owner must 
lelll $10,950 full price. Submit 
11650 down.

$7950 FULL PRICE
A cute one bedroom frame house 
on an R-3 lot. Yetl Try $7950 full 
price. Must be told to settle 
estate.

Buy With Confidence 
Over 30 Yrs. Experience

REICHERT REALTORS 
5334 Torronce Blvd. 
FR. 1-7594 anytime

'Champagne Taste? 
Beer Income " 
LUXURY HOME
$1500 Dn Payment

Thin exceptional thro* bedroom 
home in located near schools end 
a malor shopping center In Gar- 
dena. Feature* a huge llvlno 
room with fireplace, custom 
drapes. A built-in vacuum. Forced 
air heating. Special adjustable 
awnings. A large patio, beautiful 
landscaping and many other fea­ 
tures. Must see to appreciate, 
full price, 195,990. Vacant. For 
appointment call

FR 0-3561
1 HOMES FOR SALE BY OWNER

VErmont 8-8696
1 -3 bdr. 17?4 W. "M" St.
2-3 bdr 77120 Handsome St.
3 4 bdr. 4011 Merrill St.

"Torrance"
"SPECIAL PRICE TO 

ONE BUYER!"

  Y OWN8R: 4 bedroom, custom 
built home. 4 years old. New i 
rugs. DA 4-4712. |

$ 95 DOWN, exceptionally 
duplex. On 145th St., near Haw­ 
thorne Blvd. Each unit has hard­ 
wood floors, lots of tile. Detached 
 arage. Full price, $11,950. Call 
M 0-3541.

TORRANCE 
GARDENS

Three bedroom, 1*< hath home. 
Large living room, Urge Vltrhen. 
Covered patio Large playroom 
or workshop. Nicely landscaped, 
please call to see.

THREE BEDROOM
1"» baths, hardwood floors, large 
kitchen, service porch. Block 
fence. Only $21,300.

Call for appointment.

2 BEDRM. HOUSE
Large lot. Hardwood floors. Nice, 
clean, vacant. tU.fOO.

ALBERT z. ENGLAND
Realtor 

2130 SEPULVEDA

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

$795 DOWN
Buys this three bedroom home on 
a R3 lot. With   rental unit 
In rear. Full sire professionally 
built swimming pool. Priced very 
low. "Call fast, won't last."

FA 0-2770

Out of This World
PALOS VERGES, contemporary 

home. Located next to tile roof 
section Inspiring view ot mea­ 
dow and lights. Three bedroom* 
and family room Large living 
room with carpeting and flre- 
placr "Show room perfect."
moon

WC SPECIALIZE IN TRADE

LANDMARK
Realty 

FR 8-8506 W

Eves. FR 8-4350 
FR 5-5185

Lets for Salt, Business Lets for sal* (Business 
and Residential 92 And Residential) 92

Choice Land
in

West Torrance 

High Potential
R.3 _ R.4 _ c.2

Jewel Land Co.
FR 1-6591

LOTS

$395 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE

This throw bedroom itucco mult 
bt told. Owntr making payment! 
on thl* vacant home and will 
consider any reasonable offer! 
Hai (area kitchen. Attached oa- 
raue. Ftnced yard. Close to 
school*, existing 5'<«<v loan with 
payment! of 970.70 principal and 
Interest. Immediate possession  
No red tape. Vet or non-Vet can 
buy.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

C-? Zone- 137x123. Corner lot. Will 
trade for R-3 lot.

C-2 Zone  37x140 Near Del Amo 
Center

R-3 Zone  125x150. In North Tor­ 
rance.

W2 Zone «0x320. Level. Next to 
Freeway.

TAFT ALIEN
REALTORS

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
TORRANCI

__ FR 1-5505 __
'i ACRE lot In Rolling Hills. 

Owner wants quick sale. 115,500. 
Call FR 7-2771.

Income/ Property
For S«lo 94

ONE   >  8DROOM
EIGHT   ? BEDROOMS

Terence. M7,500 full price,
115,000 down. $935 monthly Income.
ROBBRT C. WHITE, REALTOR

203t/i AVENUE I,
FR 84211

Busln«»i Properties 
For Sale or Loato 94

BEAUTY 
SHOP
FOR SALf

SHOWN ON MONDAYS ONLY 
CALL

FA 8-7097 offer 7 P.M. 
FOR APPOINTMENT

Se PRESS CLASSIFIED ADS tor 
Quick positive result*.

PHONE DA S-1SU

Acreage 102

FIVE ACRE?
READY FOR SUBDIVISION IN 
ROLLING HILLS. MAKES NINE 
OR TEN LOTS. GENTLE. ROLL­ 
ING. $100,000

LEWIS REALTY
(Owner developer)
FR 7-6828 

Eves. FR 7-2771

Meal   tat* Wanted 114

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours 
Coll Now for Free

Appro isol
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

CALL now tor professional consul­ 
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